» A Fixed Fares from / to Haneda Airport
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E Taxi fares for the routes between Haneda Airport (international / domestic) and the areas below are fixed fares + fees for toll roads.
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SIFJIIX  |Edogawa-ku| Ol=7ttF | STAJIK ¥8,200 ¥9,700 ¥7,300 ¥8,700
BRK Taito-ku | ClO|EF BARK ¥8,400 ¥9,900 ¥7,500 ¥8,900
Z|AKX | Sumida-ku | AO|chE BHKX ¥8,400 ¥9,900 ¥7,500 ¥8,900
X®EKX | Bunkyoku | E2ZF NRK ¥8,600 ¥10,000 ¥7,700 ¥9,000
FHRHEX | Chiyoda-ku | XCt? | FRAKX ¥6,900 ¥8,300 ¥6,200 ¥7,400
#@EX | Shinjuku-ku| AIFZE wiE X ¥8,300 ¥9,800 ¥7,400 ¥8,800
AKX | Shibuya-ku | AlEoFF RAEX ¥7,800 ¥9,200 ¥7,000 ¥8,200
BiIX | Adachi-ku | ofchx|7 RIX ¥10,200 ¥12,000 ¥9,100 ¥10,800
EAfiX  |Katsushika-ku| ZFXAIZIFE | BifKX ¥10,400 ¥12,300 ¥9,300 ¥11,000
FIIX | Arakawa-ku | of2t7ItT | FRJIIK ¥9,500 ¥11,200 ¥8,500 ¥10,000
X Kita-ku = X ¥10,100 ¥11,900 ¥9,000 ¥10,700
ZERX | Toshima-ku| EA|OpF K ¥10,200 ¥12,100 ¥9,100 ¥10,800
REX | Nakano-ku | LIFte=T FEFX ¥9,100 ¥10,800 ¥8,100 ¥9,700
iAX  |Suginami-ku| AZ|LtO|T | KMHEK ¥9,900 ¥11,700 ¥8,900 ¥10,500
HEAARX |Setagaya-ku| ME}7}obE | HEARK ¥8,100 ¥9,600 ¥7,200 ¥8,600
RFEX ltabashi-ku | O|EHHIA|F | RFX ¥11,300 ¥13,400 ¥10,100 ¥12,000
fHREX Nerima-ku | udl2|o}7 #OX ¥11,700 ¥13,800 ¥10,500 ¥12,400
REE™  |Musashino-shi| A=A | REEH ¥12,800 ¥15,200 ¥11,500 ¥13,600
=& | Mitaka-shi | O|E}F}A| =& ¥12,200 ¥14,400 ¥10,900 ¥12,900
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ﬁ Fixed fares applicable to late night and early morning premiums are charged for rides between 10 p.m. and 5 a.m. E *#People with certificates of disability (physical, intellectual, or mental) are eligible for disability discounts upon presentation of their certificates (MIRAIRO ID included).
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